
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

14 

37 

13 

44 

25 

36 

09 

21 

35 

41 

10 

26 

96 

67 

42 

78 

5 

77 

7 

23 

00 

89 

92 

63 

9 

77X 

Name 
John Purcell 

Jay Horak 

Rayce Dykstra 

Sean Prewett 

Courtney Crone 

 Chris Emanuel 

Scott Huffaker 

Graham Rankin 

Bryson Lew 

Robert Merritt 

Vincent Tjelmeland 

Ryan McElwee 

Calder McWhinney 

William Weaver 

Mike Anderson 

Brad Drew 

Kyle Loh 

Derry O'Donovan 

Woody Yerxa 

Daryl Wizelman 

Alexander Cornfield 

Bruce Semler 

Bruce Carpenter 

Lars Jensen 

Ritchie Hollingsworth 

Bob Corliss 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FA 

FM 

FM 

FA 

FA 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FM 

FA 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.420 

1:42.234 

1:43.854 

1:44.242 

1:44.706 

1:44.792 

1:45.195 

1:45.455 

1:45.679 

1:45.798 

1:45.827 

1:46.265 

1:46.561 

1:46.609 

1:46.643 

1:47.432 

1:48.156 

1:48.254 

1:48.448 

1:49.944 

1:50.220 

1:50.510 

1:50.802 

1:51.442 

1:51.620 

In Session 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:42.131 

1:42.471 

1:44.635 

1:45.197 

1:44.808 

1:45.039 

1:45.202 

1:46.390 

1:45.807 

1:46.209 

1:45.941 

1:46.330 

1:46.561 

1:46.857 

1:46.942 

1:47.663 

1:48.301 

1:48.843 

1:49.015 

1:50.753 

1:50.959 

1:50.888 

1:51.137 

1:52.034 

1:52.160 

2nd Session 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #1 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Qualifying #2 

Hometown 

Vancouver, BC 

Mesa. AZ 

Littleton, CO 

Clovis, CA 

Corona, CA 

Huntington Beach, CA 

Menlo Park, CA 

Livermore, CA 

Moraga, CA 

San Diego, CA 

Yorba Linda, CA 

Escondido, CA 

Huntington Beach, CA 

Fresno, CA 

Anza, CA 

Trabucco Canyon, CA 

San Jose, CA 

Napa, CA 

Colusa, CA 

Calabasas, CA 

New York, NY 

Bigfork, MT 

Sacramento, CA 

San Ramon, CA 

Fair Oaks, CA 

Monterey, CA 

Make/Model 

2006 Star PFM 

2004 Mazda Pro 

2014 Mazda Formula Speed 2.0 

2004 Mazda PFM 

2012 Fast Forward Speed 

2006 Swift 016a 

2018 Ligier US F4 

1998 Swift 014 

2012 Fast Formula Speed 

2006 Star Race Cars-Elan Pro 

2012 Van Diemen 

2017 Honda Ligier JS F4 

2018 Ligier USF4 

1996 Star Mazda 

2002 Star Mazda 

1997 Mazda Formula 

2017 Ligier JS F4 

1996 Formula Mazda 

2001 Mazda Formula 

2002 Mazda Pro Formula 

2018 Ligier JS F4 

1999 Mazda Formula 

1988 Formula Mazda 

1997 Star Formula Mazda 

1995 Formula Mazda 

Ligier 
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Warren Smith Memorial- SCCA Super Tour 

Group 8 FA/FM   -5310 

Q1.Q2 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

HOOSIER RACING TIRE

SCCA SUPER TOUR


